
D(i) P(i) M(i) A(i) Q(i) I(i) d(i)
AMBOS SEXOS
Menores de 1 año 4 1.088 0,0 0,4 0,0 100.000,0 366,8
De 1 a 4 años 0 4.610 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.633,2 0,0
De 5 a 9 años 0 6.181 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.633,2 0,0
De 10 a 14 años 1 5.864 0,0 1,0 0,0 99.633,2 85,0
De 15 a 19 años 0 5.589 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.548,3 0,0
De 20 a 24 años 4 6.167 0,0 0,5 0,0 99.548,3 322,3
De 25 a 29 años 0 6.939 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.225,9 0,0
De 30 a 34 años 4 9.164 0,0 0,4 0,0 99.225,9 216,3
De 35 a 39 años 8 9.643 0,0 0,5 0,0 99.009,7 409,8
De 40 a 44 años 12 8.416 0,0 0,5 0,0 98.599,9 700,2
De 45 a 49 años 7 7.472 0,0 0,5 0,0 97.899,7 457,5
De 50 a 54 años 24 6.799 0,0 0,5 0,0 97.442,2 1.705,0
De 55 a 59 años 30 5.576 0,0 0,6 0,0 95.737,1 2.545,6
De 60 a 64 años 31 4.501 0,0 0,5 0,0 93.191,5 3.153,1
De 65 a 69 años 43 3.766 0,0 0,5 0,1 90.038,4 5.009,9
De 70 a 74 años 55 3.031 0,0 0,5 0,1 85.028,6 7.371,8
De 75 a 79 años 88 2.756 0,0 0,5 0,2 77.656,8 11.483,8
De 80 a 84 años 159 2.391 0,1 0,5 0,3 66.173,0 18.878,1
De 85 y más años 313 2.079 0,2 0,5 1,0 47.294,9 47.294,9
Hombres
Menores de 1 año 3 557 0,0 0,2 0,0 100.000,0 536,2
De 1 a 4 años 0 2.429 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.463,8 0,0
De 5 a 9 años 0 3.188 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.463,8 0,0
De 10 a 14 años 0 2.892 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.463,8 0,0
De 15 a 19 años 0 2.804 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.463,8 0,0
De 20 a 24 años 1 3.358 0,0 0,9 0,0 99.463,8 148,1
De 25 a 29 años 0 3.682 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.315,7 0,0
De 30 a 34 años 3 5.155 0,0 0,5 0,0 99.315,7 288,6
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D(i) P(i) M(i) A(i) Q(i) I(i) d(i)
De 35 a 39 años 8 5.377 0,0 0,5 0,0 99.027,2 733,8
De 40 a 44 años 9 4.656 0,0 0,4 0,0 98.293,3 944,4
De 45 a 49 años 3 3.961 0,0 0,7 0,0 97.348,9 368,2
De 50 a 54 años 15 3.530 0,0 0,4 0,0 96.980,7 2.034,9
De 55 a 59 años 17 2.895 0,0 0,5 0,0 94.945,8 2.748,0
De 60 a 64 años 21 2.200 0,0 0,4 0,1 92.197,9 4.269,9
De 65 a 69 años 33 1.873 0,0 0,6 0,1 87.927,9 7.460,1
De 70 a 74 años 33 1.464 0,0 0,5 0,1 80.467,9 8.599,7
De 75 a 79 años 45 1.176 0,0 0,6 0,2 71.868,1 12.680,9
De 80 a 84 años 75 943 0,1 0,5 0,3 59.187,3 19.660,1
De 85 y más años 116 764 0,2 0,4 1,0 39.527,2 39.527,2
Mujeres
Menores de 1 año 1 531 0,0 0,9 0,0 100.000,0 188,3
De 1 a 4 años 0 2.181 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.811,7 0,0
De 5 a 9 años 0 2.993 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.811,7 0,0
De 10 a 14 años 1 2.972 0,0 1,0 0,0 99.811,7 167,9
De 15 a 19 años 0 2.785 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.643,8 0,0
De 20 a 24 años 3 2.809 0,0 0,4 0,0 99.643,8 530,4
De 25 a 29 años 0 3.257 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.113,4 0,0
De 30 a 34 años 1 4.009 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.113,4 123,5
De 35 a 39 años 0 4.266 0,0 0,0 0,0 98.990,0 0,0
De 40 a 44 años 3 3.760 0,0 0,6 0,0 98.990,0 394,3
De 45 a 49 años 4 3.511 0,0 0,4 0,0 98.595,7 559,6
De 50 a 54 años 9 3.269 0,0 0,7 0,0 98.036,0 1.343,6
De 55 a 59 años 13 2.681 0,0 0,6 0,0 96.692,5 2.324,0
De 60 a 64 años 10 2.301 0,0 0,7 0,0 94.368,5 2.039,1
De 65 a 69 años 10 1.893 0,0 0,5 0,0 92.329,4 2.405,3
De 70 a 74 años 22 1.567 0,0 0,5 0,1 89.924,0 6.075,8
De 75 a 79 años 43 1.580 0,0 0,4 0,1 83.848,2 10.602,9
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D(i) P(i) M(i) A(i) Q(i) I(i) d(i)
De 80 a 84 años 84 1.448 0,1 0,5 0,3 73.245,3 18.557,1
De 85 y más años 197 1.315 0,2 0,5 1,0 54.688,2 54.688,2
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AMBOS SEXOS
Menores de 1 año
De 1 a 4 años
De 5 a 9 años
De 10 a 14 años
De 15 a 19 años
De 20 a 24 años
De 25 a 29 años
De 30 a 34 años
De 35 a 39 años
De 40 a 44 años
De 45 a 49 años
De 50 a 54 años
De 55 a 59 años
De 60 a 64 años
De 65 a 69 años
De 70 a 74 años
De 75 a 79 años
De 80 a 84 años
De 85 y más años
Hombres
Menores de 1 año
De 1 a 4 años
De 5 a 9 años
De 10 a 14 años
De 15 a 19 años
De 20 a 24 años
De 25 a 29 años
De 30 a 34 años

L(i) T(i) E(i)

99.764,1 8.170.951,0 81,7
398.532,9 8.071.186,9 81,0
498.166,1 7.672.654,1 77,0
498.154,5 7.174.488,0 72,0
497.741,3 6.676.333,5 67,1
496.946,2 6.178.592,1 62,1
496.129,7 5.681.645,9 57,3
495.439,3 5.185.516,2 52,3
493.979,7 4.690.076,9 47,4
491.072,5 4.196.097,2 42,6
488.351,5 3.705.024,7 37,9
483.021,4 3.216.673,3 33,0
473.144,6 2.733.651,9 28,6
457.807,9 2.260.507,3 24,3
438.770,9 1.802.699,5 20,0
406.252,1 1.363.928,6 16,0
359.652,0 957.676,4 12,3
283.883,4 598.024,4 9,0
314.141,0 314.141,0 6,6

99.557,8 7.984.953,0 79,9
397.855,1 7.885.395,2 79,3
497.318,9 7.487.540,1 75,3
497.318,9 6.990.221,2 70,3
497.318,9 6.492.902,3 65,3
497.223,6 5.995.583,3 60,3
496.578,6 5.498.359,8 55,4
495.825,9 5.001.781,2 50,4
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De 35 a 39 años
De 40 a 44 años
De 45 a 49 años
De 50 a 54 años
De 55 a 59 años
De 60 a 64 años
De 65 a 69 años
De 70 a 74 años
De 75 a 79 años
De 80 a 84 años
De 85 y más años
Mujeres
Menores de 1 año
De 1 a 4 años
De 5 a 9 años
De 10 a 14 años
De 15 a 19 años
De 20 a 24 años
De 25 a 29 años
De 30 a 34 años
De 35 a 39 años
De 40 a 44 años
De 45 a 49 años
De 50 a 54 años
De 55 a 59 años
De 60 a 64 años
De 65 a 69 años
De 70 a 74 años
De 75 a 79 años

L(i) T(i) E(i)
493.222,1 4.505.955,3 45,5
488.591,2 4.012.733,2 40,8
486.127,7 3.524.142,0 36,2
478.878,5 3.038.014,3 31,3
467.959,3 2.559.135,8 27,0
447.325,8 2.091.176,6 22,7
423.416,2 1.643.850,8 18,7
381.514,7 1.220.434,6 15,2
331.392,9 838.919,9 11,7
247.192,5 507.527,0 8,6
260.334,5 260.334,5 6,6

99.981,4 8.362.158,6 83,6
399.246,8 8.262.177,2 82,8
499.058,6 7.862.930,3 78,8
499.035,6 7.363.871,8 73,8
498.219,0 6.864.836,2 68,9
496.588,4 6.366.617,2 63,9
495.567,2 5.870.028,8 59,2
494.956,7 5.374.461,6 54,2
494.949,9 4.879.505,0 49,3
494.211,1 4.384.555,0 44,3
491.226,3 3.890.344,0 39,5
488.006,9 3.399.117,7 34,7
479.275,4 2.911.110,9 30,1
469.206,5 2.431.835,5 25,8
455.329,3 1.962.629,0 21,3
432.765,0 1.507.299,6 16,8
389.595,1 1.074.534,7 12,8
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De 80 a 84 años
De 85 y más años

L(i) T(i) E(i)
319.888,9 684.939,5 9,4
365.050,7 365.050,7 6,7
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